Form No. TF-1208 Rev. 1/15
Fluted Concrete Nail
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The TRUFAST® Fluted Concrete Nail is designed to secure insulation, coverboards,  single-ply roof membrane,
wood, and steel to structural concrete.  It is a reliable and cost-effective fastening alternative to other mechanical
fastening solutions.
CODE APPROVALS & LISTINGS
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
® PRODUCT INFORMATION
APPROPRIATE ACCESSORIES
Use with TRUFAST® MP-2000, MPB-2000, MPB-2400 Seam Plates; MP-3000 Insulation Plate: and BB-18F Batten Bar.
PART LENGTH (See Chart Below)
FLUTE LENGTH (See Chart Below)
0.438
.088
0.202 0.212
PRODUCT SELECTION
TG-1500 1-1/2” 38.1 mm 1-1/2”  (Full) 38.1 mm 500 / Bucket 7.5 lbs. 40,000
TG-2000 2” 50.8 mm 2” (Full) 50.8 mm 500 / Bucket 19.6 lbs. 40,000
TG-2500 2-1/2” 63.5 mm 2-1/2” (Full) 63.5 mm 500 / Bucket 12.1 lbs. 40,000
TG-3000 3” 176.2 mm 3” (Full) 76.2 mm 500 / Bucket 14.3 lbs. 40,000
TG-3500 3-1/2” 88.9 mm 3-1/2” (Full) 88.9 mm 500 / Bucket 16.7 lbs. 40,000
TG-4000 4” 101.6 mm 4” (Full) 101.6 mm 500 / Bucket 19.2 lbs. 40,000
TG-4500 4-1/2” 114.3 mm 4” 101.6 mm 500 / Bucket 21.5 lbs. 40,000
TG-5000 5” 127.0 mm 4” 101.6 mm 500 / Bucket 23.8 lbs. 40,000
TG-5500 5-1/2” 139.7 mm 4” 101.6 mm 500 / Bucket 26.1 lbs. 40,000
TG-6000 6” 152.4 mm 4” 101.6 mm 500 / Bucket 28.1 lbs. 40,000
TG-7000 7” 177.8 mm 4” 101.6 mm 500 / Bucket 33.1 lbs. 40,000
TG-8000 8” 203.2 mm 4” 101.6 mm 500 / Bucket  37.6 lbs. 40,000
TG-9000 9” 228.6 mm 4” 101.6 mm 250 / Bucket 21.0 lbs. 15,000
TG-10000 10” 254.0 mm 4” 101.6 mm 250 / Bucket  23.1 lbs. 15,000
TG-11000 11” 279.4 mm 4” 101.6 mm 250 / Bucket  25.8 lbs. 15,000
TG-12000 12” 304.8 mm 4” 101.6 mm 250 / Bucket  28.1 lbs. 15,000
Part No.   Part Length Flute Length Pkg. Qty.  Pkg. Wt. Pallet Qty.
Material:  SAE C10B21, heat treated
Coating:  Tru-Kote™ Epoxy E-Coat
Manufacturing Location:      Bryan, OH  USA